



**Light Cream**  
**Ingredients:** Grade A Whole Milk, Cream, [Disodium Phosphate and Sodium Citrate (liquefied with water)].  
**Allergens:** Milk

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 2 Tbsp. (30mL)	
Servings Per Container Approx. 272	
Amount Per Serving	
<b>Calories 40</b>	Calories from Fat 25
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat 2.5g</b>	<b>4%</b>
Saturated Fat 1.5g	<b>8%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol 5mg</b>	<b>2%</b>
<b>Sodium 20mg</b>	<b>1%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate 2g</b>	<b>1%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Sugars 2g	
<b>Protein 1g</b>	<b>2%</b>
Vitamin A 4%	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 4%	Iron 0%

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.



**Half & Half**  
**Ingredients:** Grade A Whole Milk, Cream, [Disodium Phosphate and Sodium Citrate (liquefied with water)].  
**Allergens:** Milk

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 2 Tbsp. (30mL)	
Servings Per Container 4 Liter 272 / 6 Liter 408 / 2.5 Gal. 640 / 5 Gal. 1280	
Amount Per Serving	
<b>Calories 40</b>	Calories from Fat 25
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat 3g</b>	<b>5%</b>
Saturated Fat 1g	<b>5%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol 10mg</b>	<b>4%</b>
<b>Sodium 10mg</b>	<b>0%</b>
<b>Potassium 40mg</b>	<b>1%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate 1g</b>	<b>0%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Sugars 1g	
<b>Protein 1g</b>	<b>2%</b>
Vitamin A 2%	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 2%	Iron 0%

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.



**Whole Milk**  
**Ingredients:** Grade A Whole Milk, Cream.  
**Allergens:** Milk

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 2 Tbsp. (30mL)	
Servings Per Container 4 Liter 272 / 6 Liter 408 / 5 Gal. 1280	
Amount Per Serving	
<b>Calories 20</b>	Calories from Fat 10
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat 1g</b>	<b>2%</b>
Saturated Fat 0.5g	<b>3%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol &lt;5mg</b>	<b>1%</b>
<b>Sodium 15mg</b>	<b>1%</b>
<b>Potassium 50mg</b>	<b>1%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate 2g</b>	<b>1%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Sugars 1g	
<b>Protein 1g</b>	<b>2%</b>
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 4%	Iron 0%
Vitamin D 4%	

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.



**1% Milk**  
**Ingredients:** Grade A Low-Fat Milk, Vitamin A&D.  
**Allergens:** Milk

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 2 Tbsp. (30mL)	
Servings Per Container 4 Liter 272 / 6 Liter 408	
Amount Per Serving	
<b>Calories 20</b>	Calories from Fat 10
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat 1g</b>	<b>2%</b>
Saturated Fat 0g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol 3mg</b>	<b>1%</b>
<b>Sodium 15mg</b>	<b>1%</b>
<b>Potassium 50mg</b>	<b>1%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate 2g</b>	<b>1%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Sugars 1g	
<b>Protein 1g</b>	<b>2%</b>
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 4%	Iron 0%
Vitamin D 4%	

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.



**Skim Milk**  
**Ingredients:** Grade A Skim Milk, Vitamin A&D.  
**Allergens:** Milk

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 2 Tbsp. (30mL)	
Servings Per Container Approx. 408	
Amount Per Serving	
<b>Calories 10</b>	Calories from Fat 10
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat 0g</b>	<b>0%</b>
Saturated Fat 0g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol 0mg</b>	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium 15mg</b>	<b>1%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate 2g</b>	<b>1%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Sugars 2g	
<b>Protein 1g</b>	<b>2%</b>
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 4%	Iron 0%
Vitamin D 4%	

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

## Non-Dairy French Vanilla

**Ingredients:** Water, Sucrose, Palm Oil, Corn Syrup Solids, Sodium Caseinate (a milk derivative), Mono and Diglycerides, Sodium Steroyl Lactylate, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Salt, Dipotassium Phosphate, Sodium Silicoaluminate, Sodium Citrate, Carrageenan, Soy Oil, Soy Lecithin.  
**Allergens:** Milk, Soy

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 2 Tbsp. (30mL)	
Servings Per Container 4 Liter 272 / 6 Liter 408 / 2.5 Gal. 640	
Amount Per Serving	
<b>Calories 60</b>	Calories from Fat 20
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat 2g</b>	<b>3%</b>
Saturated Fat 0g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol 0mg</b>	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium 0mg</b>	<b>0%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate 10g</b>	<b>3%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Sugars 8g	
<b>Protein 0g</b>	<b>0%</b>
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 0%	Iron 0%

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Nutrition Facts are Nutritional Software Generated.

## Non-Dairy Hazelnut

**Ingredients:** Water, Sucrose, Palm Oil, Corn Syrup Solids, Sodium Caseinate (a milk derivative), Mono and Diglycerides, Sodium Steroyl Lactylate, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Salt, Dipotassium Phosphate, Sodium Silicoaluminate, Sodium Citrate, Carrageenan, Soy Oil, Soy Lecithin.  
**Allergens:** Milk, Soy

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 2 Tbsp. (30mL)	
Servings Per Container 4 Liter 272 / 6 Liter 408 / 2.5 Gal. 640	
Amount Per Serving	
<b>Calories 60</b>	Calories from Fat 20
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat 2g</b>	<b>3%</b>
Saturated Fat 0g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol 5mg</b>	<b>2%</b>
<b>Sodium 0mg</b>	<b>0%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate 10g</b>	<b>3%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Sugars 8g	
<b>Protein 0g</b>	<b>0%</b>
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 0%	Iron 0%

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Nutrition Facts are Nutritional Software Generated.